
 

Year 11 Mock Exams | February 2025 
  08:50-09:50 09:50-10:45  11:05-12:00 12:00-12:55 

  Period 1 Period 2  Period 3 Period 4 

A
 

Mon 24th Feb English Literature Paper 1 (1hr 45)  Enterprise (1hr 30) 

Tues 25th Feb Maths Paper 1 (1hr 30)  Geography P1 (1hr 30mins) Human Geography 

Wed 26th Feb Science Biology (S 1hr 45, C 1hr 15)  Health (1hr 30), Engineering (1hr 30), 
Music (1 hr 15), I-Media (1hr 30) 

Thur 27th Feb Computer Science Paper 1 (1hr 30), Food (1hr 30),  
Drama Written (1hr 30) 

 
History SP&CW (55mins) 

Fri 28th Feb Science Chemistry (S 1hr 45, c 1hr 15)  French & Spanish Writing (H 1h15, F 1hr), 

 

B
 

Mon 3rd Mar Maths Paper 2 (1hr 30)  Computer Science Paper 2 (1hr 30) 
I-Media Clashes (1hr 30) 
Health Clashes (1hr 30) 

Engineering Clashes (1hr 30) 

Tue 4th Mar Science Physics (S 1hr 45, C 1hr 15)  Statistics -Year 10 (1hr 30mins) 

Wed 5th Mar English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45)  Sport (1 hr) 
RE (1hr 30) x 3 students 

Thur 6th Mar Maths Paper 3 (1hr 30)  Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30) Physical Geography 

Fri 7th Mar French & Spanish Reading & Listening (H = 60, 45 F = 45, 35)  History (55 mins) Early Elizabethan 
 


